
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
7

21
36

6
10

2
14
18
27
19
55
56
23

3
8

26
20
94
11
5

17
31
12
15
13

1

Name
Jiří Švec
Leoš Hradil
Michal Štangl
Petr Vorlík ml.
Pavel Suchý
Lubomir Vacek
Jiří Šarocha
Jan Pořízka
Stanislav Hajdusek
Peter Babinec
Pavel Jiricek
Lenka Doubravská
Vladimir Skřička
Martin Dundalek
Jan Blaha
Rastislav Šimon
Luboš Sázava
Petr Vorlík
Jiří Kiml ml.
Zbyněk Mayer
Bohumil Gross
Radim Krutiš, Ing.
Marie Hausknechtová
Jiří Kiml
Jiří Bublík
Václav Nečas

Nat. Car
Švec Spider JSK/1999/1976

Škoda 1000 MB/1400/1968

Jaguar XJ40/3.6L/1985

Škoda 105 L/1294/1984

Lotus Elan/1598/1969

BMW E-30/2460/1985

BMW 2002/1989/1969

Porsche 911/2500/1970

Tatra 2 603 B6/2442/1967

BMW 1800TI/1773/1965

MG MGB V8/3500/1977

BMW 2000Ti/1998/1968

Rover Vitesse SD1/3500/1984

Chevrolet Corvette/7400/1970

Fiat Ritmo Abarth 125tc/1998/1982

Fiat  127/1242/1980

Lada 2107/1568/1989

Ford Escort Mk III/1567/1984

Škoda 120 LS/1289/1980

BMW e21/1573/1982

VW Polo/1300/1985

Ford Capri/3100/1979

Ford Fiesta/1600/1979

Fiat 125S/1608/1971

Škoda 1000 MB/999 ccm/1964

FORD Fiesta S/935/1979

Best
2:34.059
2:41.340
2:43.074
2:43.750
2:44.449
2:46.811
2:47.990
2:52.180
2:54.383
2:56.390
2:56.735
2:56.874
2:57.344
2:58.583
2:59.101
2:59.116
3:00.043
3:00.376
3:04.715
3:07.884
3:07.980
3:13.398
3:14.594
3:18.122
3:44.069
3:57.505

In
3
5
5
3
4
3
5
8
6
3
7
4
3
2
2
6
3
2
4
6
5
3
6
7
1
1

Diff

7.281
9.015
9.691

10.390
12.752
13.931
18.121
20.324
22.331
22.676
22.815
23.285
24.524
25.042
25.057
25.984
26.317
30.656
33.825
33.921
39.339
40.535
44.063

1:10.010
1:23.446

Km/h
126,256
120,558
119,276
118,784
118,279
116,604
115,785
112,968
111,541
110,272
110,056
109,970
109,678
108,917
108,602
108,593
108,034
107,835
105,302
103,526
103,473
100,574
99,956
98,176
86,807
81,896

Lps
9
8
8
7
6
9
7
8
8
6
8
6
4
7
2
7
8
8
8
6
7
7
7
7
6
2

Class
P-SP

P-do 1600 ccm

P-SP

P-do 1300 ccm

P-do 1600 ccm

P-do 3000 ccm

P-do 2000 ccm

P-do 3000 ccm

P-do 3000 ccm

P-do 2000 ccm

P-nad 3000 ccm

P-do 2000 ccm

P-nad 3000 ccm

P-nad 3000 ccm

P-do 2000 ccm

P-do 1300 ccm

P-do 1600 ccm

P-do 1600 ccm

P-do 1300 ccm

P-do 1600 ccm

P-do 1300 ccm

P-nad 3000 ccm

P-do 1600 ccm

P-do 2000 ccm

P-do 1000 ccm

P-do 1000 ccm

Com.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 7.5.2017 12:44:07

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Histo Cup - Brno Historic 2017
Penrite Classic Cup

Timing 2

Trénink (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 12:11:59

Brno 5,403 Km

7.5.2017 12:05


